
ONLY FOR EVALUATION

NO. Item abbr Result Unit Reference range

1 HCG 12605.15 mIU/ml 0.40   (   < 2.11   )

2 AFP 43.07 IU/ml 0.97   (  0.65- 2.50  )

3 UE3 5.04 ng/ml 4.33   (   > 0.53   )

4 Age Risk 1:1418 (  < 1:270  )

5 Trisomy21 1:14257 (  < 1:270  )

6 Trisomy18 1:74452 (  < 1:350  )

7 NTD Low Risk

Print date: Verifier:2020-07-22 12:26:08

MOM

Clinical 
recommendations:

Diagnostic results with less risk

Remark: *The report is only valid for the samples of this test.

--

ReportTitle

Name: Age:

Weight: Race:

Sample NO.:

Twins:

CRL length:

Sender:

PREETY 10210063 24.19

45.00 Asian No

Year

Scan Date: --mm GA: 17+4 GA calc method: BPD Hadlock

NT length: -- mm Sample Date: 2020-07-21 Send time: 2020-07-22

Kg

21 syndrome risk

Age
15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55

R
is

k

>5000

500

250

167

125

100

Risk above cut off

Risk above Age risk

Risk below Age risk

You risk


